TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

Brad Pollock
Director of Instrumental Music

29TH ANNUAL
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27501 Mustang Run
Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Performance Schedule

(as of 10/20/21)
SCHOOL

Welcome / National Anthem

Torrance High School
Laguna Hills High School

Don Antonio Lugo High School

Bloomington High School
BREAK

Eisenhower High School
El Segundo High School
Rowland High School
Mission Viejo High School
Rosemead High School
Palisades Charter High School
Los Alamitos High School

CLASS A & AA AWARDS

Vista High School
San Marino High School
Valley View High School
South Pasadena High School

BREAK

El Toro High School
Murrieta Valley High School
Sanger High School
Mira Costa High School

BREAK

Upland High School
Carlsbad High School
La Cafiada High School
Trabuco Hills High School

DINNER BREAK

Rancho Verde High School
Corona del Sol High School
Mission Hills High School
Vista Murrieta High School
Ayala High School
Chino Hills High School

AWARDS

PERFORM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM
11:18 AM
11:31 AM
11:44 AM

11:57 AM

12:10 PM
12:23 PM
12:36 PM
12:49 PM
1:02 PM
1:15PM
1:28 PM

2:00 PM

3:36 PM
3:49 PM
4:02 PM
4:15 PM

4:28 PM

4:38 PM
4:51 PM
5:04 PM
5:17 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM

(949) 768-1934
http://thhsmusic.com

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



