TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL — INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

Brad Pollock Director of Instrumental Music 27501 Mustang Run Mission Viejo, CA 92691

(949) 768-1934 http://thhsmusic.com





Performance Schedule

(as of 10/20/21)

CLASS	(as of 10/20/21) SCHOOL	PERFORM
CLASS		PERFORIVI
	Welcome / National Anthem	11:00 AM
A	Torrance High School	11:05 AM
A	Laguna Hills High School	11:18 AM
A	Don Antonio Lugo High School	11:31 AM
Α	Bloomington High School	11:44 AM
	BREAK	11:57 AM
AA	Eisenhower High School	12:10 PM
AA	El Segundo High School	12:23 PM
AA	Rowland High School	12:36 PM
AA	Mission Viejo High School	12:49 PM
AA	Rosemead High School	1:02 PM
AA	Palisades Charter High School	1:15 PM
AA	Los Alamitos High School	1:28 PM
	CLASS A & AA AWARDS	2:00 PM
AAA	Vista High School	3:36 PM
AAA	San Marino High School	3:49 PM
AAA	Valley View High School	4:02 PM
AAA	South Pasadena High School	4:15 PM
	BREAK	4:28 PM
AAA	El Toro High School	4:38 PM
AAA	Murrieta Valley High School	4:51 PM
AAA	Sanger High School	5:04 PM
AAA	Mira Costa High School	5:17 PM
	BREAK	5:30 PM
AAAA	Upland High School	5:45 PM
AAAA	Carlsbad High School	6:00 PM
AAAA	La Cañada High School	6:15 PM
AAAA	Trabuco Hills High School	6:30 PM
	DINNER BREAK	6:45 PM
AAAAA	Rancho Verde High School	7:45 PM
AAAAA	Corona del Sol High School	8:00 PM
AAAAA	Mission Hills High School	8:15 PM
AAAAA	Vista Murrieta High School	8:30 PM
AAAAA	Ayala High School	8:45 PM
AAAAA	Chino Hills High School	9:00 PM
	AWARDS	9:30 PM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band